

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE

[RESEARCH CENTRE IN EDUCATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT]

Govt. Aided College Affiliated to University of Calicut and Recognized by NCTE & UGC

Accredited by SAAC at A+ Grade with CGPA 3.39 (2021-26) Re-accredited by NAAC at A Grade with CGPA 3.54 (2012-17)

- Farook College, P.O.Kozhikode Kerala - 673632
- 0495 2440662 (Office) 0495 2969662 (Principal)
- 9778206739
- farooktc06@gmail.com farooktc06@yahoo.co.in

7.1.9. Institution has a prescribed Code of Conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff, and conducts periodic programmes to appraise adherence to the Code through the following ways 1. Code of Conduct is displayed on the institution's website 2. Students and teachers are oriented about the Code of Conduct 3. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct 4. Professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff are organized periodically

Supporting Documents

 Copy of the Code of Conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff of Institution / Affiliating University (website link)

https://farooktrainingcollege.ac.in/web/content/2514?unique=b3df60b2980404394d 41823b4f67e5f33a140c14&download

2. Web-Link to the Code of Conduct displayed on the institution's website (website link)

https://farooktrainingcollege.ac.in/codeofconduct

3.Reports / minutes of the periodic programmes to appraise adherence to the Code of Conduct (website link)

https://farooktrainingcollege.ac.in/web/content/2515?unique=a402b5d1e71479c45b 20be4a33d00d89b96a032f&download

4.Details of the Monitoring Committee, Professional ethics programmes, if any for the year 2022-23.(website link)

https://farooktrainingcollege.ac.in/web/content/2516?unique=28795f37265bb85183 bd75286c71940982c60501&download